Pos

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
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Num
383

317
348

319
362
337

313
370

314
462
297
283
455
384
404

318
307
311
344

355
350

386

308
95
405
390

328

468
401
278
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Atleta
YAGO DE SOUZA WERNECK WERNECK

JOSE ELOY
VITOR PASSOS

PAULO ARTHUR
ARTHUR SOUZA
JOAO MARCOS SILVA

FABIO BALTASAR

JOAO MARCOS CARVALHO DA SILVA
SOARES

FRANCISCO LOPES

GABRIEL VIANNA

JOAO VICENTE GONCALVES ROCHA
ADRIANO FIORINI

FELIPE ROCHA

MATHEUS ABREU LIMA

DOUGLAS MOSTRANGES

OSVALDO MOREIRA

ALEX ADRIANO

EDER DE MORAES

PEDRO LIVIO DE FREITAS FONTENELE

PASCOAL JOAQUIM
ALEXANDRE FERNANDES DA SILVA

LEONARDO LUIS MOREIRA DA SILVA DE
SOUZA

ALEXANDRE B. SOARES
ROGERIO MARQUES CORREA
LEANDRO ALVES

RAMON AFFONSO CABRAL

BERNARDO CERQUEIRA MARQUES

ISRAEL DE JESUS
RAFAEL NEIVA
VITOR KURTEMBACK

5K

SX.

< £

T 2L £ L L
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<

MASC

Idd.

23

50
27

20
27
43

51
27

53
28
35
55
21
25
51

54
50
43
34

54
50

34

43
52
39
32

22

26
20
26

Faixa F.E C.

M2024

M5054
M2529

M2024
M2529
M4044

M5054
M2529

M5054
M2529
M3539
M5559
M2024
M2529
M5054

M5054
M5054
M4044
M3034

M5054
M5054

M3034

M4044
M5054
M3539
M3034

M2024

M2529
M2024
M2529

PAPALEGUAS SPORTS
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Equipe Tempo
RW PERSONAL 00:16:27
TRAINER -
PETROPOLIS
ELOATLE 00:16:52
FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:17:09
CORRIDA
ELOATLE 00:17:28
JESUS SALVA 00:17:29
FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:17:50
CORRIDA
ELOATLE 00:17:54
LA ASSESSORIA 00:18:10
DESPORTIVA
ELOATLE 00:18:52
00:19:13
CARNEIRO RUN 00:19:17
BPM 00:19:19
00:19:28
SANCHES RUNNING 00:19:32
VINICOLA DOM 00:19:43
CANDIDO/BENTO
GONCALVES/RS
ELOATLE 00:19:51
ELOATLE 00:19:54
ELOATLE 00:20:00
FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:20:01
CORRIDA
00:20:01
FOLEGO ZERO - 00:20:04
NINJAS DA SERRA
SERRA RUN 00:20:06
ELOATLE 00:20:07
ELOATLE 00:20:10
W JEANS 00:20:11
STUDIO MORIA 00:20:14
FITNESS
FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:20:21
CORRIDA
00:20:24
TRIOMPHE 00:20:27
ATP MULTIESPORTES 00:20:28
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BAUERUN PETROPOLIS 2024 - 5K

5K MASC
31 336 ISRAEL MARGIOTTA M 38 M3539 3 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:20:36
CORRIDA
32 315 JOAO PEDRO M 21 M2024 4 ELOATLE 00:20:38
33 312 ERNANI DE MORAES M 46 M4549 1 ELOATLE 00:20:45
34 316 JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUES M 63 M6064 1 ELOATLE 00:20:49
35 321 JORGE CARLOS GONCALVES DE ARAUJIO M 61 M6064 2 EQUIPESUPERAMIGUS 00:20:56
36 335 HENRIQUE MORAES M 39 M3539 4 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:20:57
CORRIDA
37 413 ALEX DE SOUZA MENEZES M 44 MA4044 4 00:21:03
38 320 RAFAELBOLT M 43 M4044 5 ELOATLE 00:21:14
39 490 MARCIO VINICIUS MATHIAS M 45 M4549 2 00:21:17
40 471 JAN MICHAEL VICENTE M 34 M3034 4 00:21:17
41 369 GUILHERME PENHA M 30 M3034 5 LA ASSESSORIA 00:21:18
DESPORTIVA
42 489 MARCIO SIXEL M 40 MA4044 6 00:21:18
43 11 LEON AMARAL M 23 M2024 5 BPM ESPORTES 00:21:27
44 327 ANDRE MONTEIRO M 22 M2024 6 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:21:28
CORRIDA
45 434 CAIO ALMEIDA M 29 M2529 6 00:21:34
46 295 MARCELO STRAUB M 30 M3034 6 CAR PARK RUNNING 00:21:34
47 303 JOSAFA AMARO M 37 M3539 5 CORREDORES DO 00:21:42
FUTURO
48 279 HELIO OLIVEIRA M 72 M7079 1 BIO 2 00:21:44
49 389 DUDU CARIUS M 35 M3539 6 SEU DUDU RUN 00:21:54
50 523 THIAGO KLING M 40 M4044 7 00:21:54
51 293 THIAGO FROES DA SILVA M 24 M2024 7 BRAZILINE 00:22:07
52 329 CARLOS ALBERTO NAUSSUS M 64 M6064 3 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:22:09
CORRIDA
53 408 WILIAN PIMENTEL M 45 MA4549 3 WIEANS 00:22:10
54 274 DOUGLAS AZEVEDO M 31 M3034 7 040 00:22:12
55 296 JOAO PAULO BLANC M 23 M2024 8 CARNEIRO RUN 00:22:13
56 330 CARLOS FREITAS M 61 M6064 4 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:22:16
CORRIDA
57 273 ELIAS GRANJA M 53 M5054 9 00:22:21
58 504 PEDRO RIBEIRO MESSEDER M 19 MO0019 1 00:22:24
59 382 LUCAS TOLEDO M 36 M3539 7 RAFINHA RUNNING 00:22:33
60 456 FELIPE VIZEU M 43 M4044 8 00:22:34
61 332 CID BAUER CESAR M 61 M6064 5 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:22:41
CORRIDA
62 254 'WELINGTON ALVES M 38 M3539 8 00:22:49
63 521 SERGIO NEVES FERREIRA M 34 M3034 8 00:22:52
64 360 LEANDRO QUERES DE CASTRO QUERES M 43 M4044 9 JESUS 00:22:52
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BAUERUN PETROPOLIS 2024 - 5K

5K MASC
65 368 FILIPE MIDON FIDELIS M 35 M3539 9 LA ASSESSORIA 00:23:07
DESPORTIVA
66 441 CLEITON BATISTA M 33 M3034 9 00:23:08
67 450 FABIO FERREIRA M 33 M3034 10 00:23:09
68 388 ALLAN OTTERO M 34 M3034 11 SEU DUDU RUN 00:23:10
69 385 EVANDRO HERMES M 60 M6064 6 SAUDE 10 00:23:15
70 449 FABIO DE SOUZA COELHO M 47 M4549 4 00:23:29
71 430 ARTHUR RAMOS M 32 M3034 12 00:23:30
72 458 FLAVIO DE FREITAS CASTRO M 55 M5559 2 00:23:32
73 347 VAGNERJORGE SIXEL DA VEIGA M 45 M4549 5 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:23:37
CORRIDA
74 310 DARLEI DE FREITAS M 59 M5559 3 ELOATLE 00:23:42
75 302 DOUGLAS KREISCHER M 37 M3539 10 CORREDORES DO 00:23:46
FUTURO
76 285 DIOGO MARIANO MARI SAIDLER M 22 M2024 9 BRAZILINE 00:23:47
BRANCO
77 415 ALEXRIBEIRO M 37 M3539 11 00:23:50
78 463 GUILHERME DA SILVA VIEIRA M 26 M2529 7 00:23:50
79 306 ELGIO GASTARDELLI M 37 M3539 12 EDUBOMRUNNERS =~ 00:23:52
80 517 RODRIGO SOARES DA SILVEIRA M 44 M4044 10 00:24:00
81 532 VINICIUS DE LIMA MELLO AMARO M 30 M3034 13 00:24:15
82 526 VICTORHUGO ROCHA LOPES M 27 M2529 8 00:24:20
83 282 PAULO ROBERTO NASSIF M 73 M7079 2 BIO 2 00:24:29
84 392 LEANDRO SPANGEMBERG M 43 M4044 11 TEAM PETROPOLIS 00:24:32
TRIATHLON
85 498 MIGUEL NETO M 38 M3539 13 00:24:34
86 326 ALESSANDRO CAIAFA M 34 M3034 14 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:24:46
CORRIDA
87 159 DANIEL NEIVA M 16 MOO019 2 00:24:50
88 507 REINALDO JUCA) HENRIQUEDASILVA = M = 49 M4549 6 00:24:50
JUNIOR
89 519 SANDRO BRITTO M 42 M4044 12 00:25:10
90 = 363 JOSE AUGUSTO DANIEL M 70 M7079 3 JF 00:25:10
91 340 LEONARDO DA COSTAFRIASQUEIROZ =~ M 31 M3034 15 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:25:12
CORRIDA
92 535 WESLEY DINIZ M 32 M3034 16 00:25:13
93 469 IURI CARDOSO M 32 M3034 17 00:25:13
94 268 VANDERLEI KREISCHER M 50 M5054 10 00:25:16
95 371 MARCELO PASSOS M 44 M4044 13 LA ASSESSORIA 00:25:22
DESPORTIVA
96 482 LUIS EDUARDO OLIVEIRA M 49 M4549 7 00:25:28
97 = 402 PEDRO HENRIQUE DA FONSECA M 35 M3539 14 T 00:25:29

ANTUNES DE FIGUEIREDO
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BAUERUN PETROPOLIS 2024 - 5K

5K MASC
98 25 PABLO PITZER M 27 M2529 9 BRAZILINE 00:25:29
99 284 CHRISTIAN DA SILVA DUARTE MARTINS M 23 M2024 10 BRAZILINE 00:25:30
100 272 CARLOS GRANJA M 65 M6569 1 00:25:35
101 525 VANDERJOSE SILVA M 57 M5559 4 00:25:35
102 454 FELIPE DA PAZ LAGE M 29 M2529 10 00:25:35
103 301 RODOLFO SALVATTE M 35 M3539 15 COLISEU 00:25:37
104 466 IGORSILVA DE ALMEIDA M 19 MO0019 3 00:25:45
105 522 TALES FIGUEIREDO M 34 M3034 18 00:25:45
106 359 PAULO JUNIOR DE PAULA M 37 M3539 16 JENNIFER SOUZA RUN 00:25:49
AND TRAINING
107 290 LEONARDO REZENDE MOREIRA SILVA M 29 M2529 11 BRAZILINE 00:25:52
108 423 ANDERSON FONSECA M 26 M2529 12 00:25:54
109 300 ALEXANDRE CESAR PINTO DE ALMEIDA M 65 M6569 2 CIREX 00:25:59
110 396 RAFAELVICENTE M 35 M3539 17 TEAM RAFAEL 00:26:05
VICENTE
111 395 HUGO HAUPTLI GABRIEL M 58 M5559 5 TEAM RAFAEL 00:26:06
VICENTE
112 331 CELSO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA M 68 M6569 3 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:26:12
CORRIDA
113 494 MATEUS SOARES M 25 M2529 13 00:26:14
114 488 MARCELO PEREIRA M 57 M5559 6 00:26:17
115 533 WALACE ANDRADE M 35 M3539 18 00:26:20
116 287 IGOR COSTA DE SOUZA M 28 M2529 14 BRAZILINE 00:26:22
117 439 CAYO DA COSTA PINHEIRO M 22 M2024 11 00:26:33
118 425 ANDRE SCHMIDT M 42 M4044 14 00:26:34
119 474 JOEL NEVES M 31 M3034 19 00:26:35
120 435 CAIO FREITAS M 26 M2529 15 00:26:35
121 338 JULIO CESAR DA CRUZ M 40 MA4044 15 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:26:38
CORRIDA
122 436 CAIQUE JOSE DELGADO SIMOES M 36 M3539 19 00:26:43
123 267 ALEX POLESSA M 45 MA4549 8 MARICA 00:26:49
124 480 LUCAS NETTO M 31 M3034 20 00:26:50
125 403 RODRIGO TITO PIMENTA M 42 M4044 16 VIBE RUN 00:26:55
126 417 ALEXANDRE AMARAL M 48 M4549 9 00:27:01
127 502 PEDRO CABRAL M 25 M2529 16 00:27:01
128 406 WALACE PIMENTEL M 43 M4044 17 WIJEANS 00:27:04
129 399 LUIZ FERNANDO ASSUMPCAO M 37 M3539 20 TEAM TONHAO 00:27:08
130 378 OSIEL DE SA DE SA M 54 'M5054 11 NINJA DA SERRA 00:27:19
131 451 FABIO LUCAS M 45 M4549 10 00:27:22
132 452 FABRICIO ELIAS M 28 M2529 17 00:27:24
133 520 SERGIO DUARTE M 44 M4044 18 00:27:26
134 491 MARCO ANTONIO M 32 M3034 21 00:27:35
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5K MASC
135 477 LEONARDO AUGUSTO VIANA VITAL M 39 M3539 21 00:27:40
136 493 MARCOS TADEU RIBEIRO M 61 M6064 7 00:27:50
137 286 ELTON NARCISO DA SILVA M 39 M3539 22 BRAZILINE 00:27:51
138 334 GABRIELSILVA M 23 M2024 12 FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:27:52
CORRIDA
139 485 MARCELO BARBOSA M 57 M5559 7 00:27:52
140 358 LUIZ VITOR SANTOS REIS M 29 M2529 18 JENNIFER SOUZARUN  00:28:05
AND TRAINING
141 393 BRUNO DUARTE M 37 M3539 23 TEAM RAFAEL 00:28:17
VICENTE
142 377 LUIZ DE SOUZA M 64 M6064 8 NINJA DA SERRA 00:28:27
143 353 RICARDO MOLTER PAULA M 14 MO0019 4 FYLZER CLOTHING 00:28:30
144 288 JOAO VICTOR KOPKE DE ASSISARAUJO = M 24 M2024 13 BRAZILINE 00:28:32
145 472 JOAO PAULO ROCHA KLOH M 30 M3034 22 00:28:36
146 372 RICARDO GONCALVES M 54 M5054 12 LANGO LANGO 00:28:55
147 = 428 ARTHUR COSTA M 33 M3034 23 00:28:56
148 443 DAVITOTH BRAGA M 15 MO0019 5 00:28:57
149 464 HELTON MULINARIA M 42 M4044 19 00:28:58
150 37 JORGE MEDEIROS GREGOLLI M 75 M7079 4 ELOATLE 00:28:59
151 509 RENAN BERNARDES M 32 M3034 24 00:29:02
152 277 LUIZ ALBERTO QUEIROZ DURIG M 65 M6569 4 ATP MULTIESPORTES = 00:29:04
153 508 RENAN ASSIS MARTINS M 33 M3034 25 00:29:05
154 276 PAULO HENRIQUE ALVES M 34 M3034 26 ACQUA 00:29:18
155 291 LUCAS HENRIQUE LOVATEL GEIA M 23 M2024 14 BRAZILINE 00:29:29
156 530 VINICIOS ARAUJO M 45 M4549 11 00:29:51
157 484 MARCEL CUNHA M 45 M4549 12 00:29:54
158 486 MARCELO BRAGA M 28 M2529 19 00:29:55
159 281 ANTONIO MARCOS SIMOES M 65 M6569 5 BIO 2 00:30:00
160 379 SANTHIAGO MORADA M 39 M3539 24 PE DE SERRA 00:30:08
161 410 ADRIANO DA SILVA VOIGT M 52 M5054 13 00:30:10
162 420 AMAURI DE ABREU ROSA ABREU M 44 M4044 20 00:30:21
163 513 RIVANILDO JOSE DA SILVA M 66 M6569 6 00:30:31
164 380 BRUNO DUTRA M 46 M4549 13 PF 00:30:32
165 365 MARCELO TELLES M 56 M5559 8 e 00:30:34
166 527 VICTOR MACHADO MONTES M 35 M3539 25 00:30:36
167 381 FABIO GUILHERME DIAS M 30 M3034 27 RAFAEL VICENTE 00:30:37
168 304 JOAO PEDRO RODRIGUES FONSECADE = M 28 M2529 20 DE SOUZA 00:30:38
SOUZA
169 398 SALVADORJOSE COSTASOARESJUNIOR M = 37 M3539 26 TEAM RAFAEL 00:30:46
VICENTE
170 357 JOSE MAIA M 57 M5559 9 GRANDE FAMILIA 00:30:49
AMADA
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205

206
207
208
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460
496
324
438
447
510
467
400
341

518
479
294
478
414
424
505
309
416
465
323
412
432
475
345

280
305
373
387
511
437
481
431
499
397

298

476
516
528

BAUERUN PETROPOLIS 2024 - 5K

GABRIEL MARQUES

MAURO AUGUSTO SOUZA LIMA
DIEGO MASSI DE MORI

CARLOS HENRIQUE BASSANE
ERIC MOREIRA

RENAN DE OLIVEIRA BORDIGNON
IGOR VIALLE

FREDERICO MOLTER

LUIZ FERNANDO GONCALVES

ROGERIO LISCHT HENRICHS
LEONARDO GERBASSI
WESLEY ALVES DA COSTA ABRANTES
LEONARDO CERQUEIRA

ALEX JUSTEN TEIXEIRA
ANDRE DEMARIA

RAFAEL IGLESIAS

CARLOS HENRIQUE
ALEXANDER DE MELO SOPHIA
IDERALDO JOSE SILVA
HENRIQUE CARLOS

ALENUE NIQUINI RAMOS
BRUNO CORO

KAIQUE MACIEL BARBOSA
RAFAEL PAES LEME

RICARDO ALPHONSE SANTOS BLANC
MARCO AURELIO CAMBRAIA FERREIRA
ALCIR ABEND

BRUNO CARIBE

RENATO NEVES

CARLOS ALBERTO CORDEIRO CAMARA
LUCIANO FECHER

BRENO MAGRANI

MURILO RIZZO CHEHAB

ROBSON GAIOFATTO

RODRIGO DE CARVALHO ROCHA
SALERNO

KIM LOUREIRO
RODRIGO HERMAN
VICTOR PIMENTEL
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MASC

29
53
40
61
45
39
35
34
63

41
42
26
48
34
39
43
62
43
61
59
35
36
30
61

69
67
82
34
65
55
51
20
54
64

36

33
40
26

M2529
M5054
M4044
M6064
M4549
M3539
M3539
M3034
M6064

M4044
M4044
M2529
M4549
M3034
M3539
M4044
M6064
M4044
M6064
M5559
M3539
M3539
M3034
M6064

M6569
M6569
M8099
M3034
M6569
M5559
M5054
M2024
M5054
M6064

M3539

M3034
M4044
M2529
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21
14
21

14
27
28
28
10

22
23
22
15
29
29
24
11
25
12
10
30
31
30
13

[E

31

11
15
15
16
14

32

32
26
23

TEF

00:30:54
00:31:00
00:31:01
00:31:04
00:31:09
00:31:11
00:31:15
00:31:17

FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:31:22

CORRIDA

BRAZILINE

ELOATLE

00:31:25
00:31:29
00:31:30
00:31:43
00:31:55
00:32:06
00:32:22
00:32:25
00:32:26
00:32:27
00:32:37
00:32:42
00:32:46
00:32:48

FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:32:48

CORRIDA
BIO 2
DICO

00:32:51
00:32:54

LS PERFORMANCE 00:33:28

SESMARIAS

TEAM RAFAEL
VICENTE

CARNEIRO RUN

00:33:37
00:33:41
00:33:51
00:33:56
00:33:56
00:34:10
00:34:23

00:34:42

00:34:50
00:34:56
00:35:01
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209
210
211
212
213

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

235

445
459
429
497
349

457
269
501
375
411
418
473
427
421

374
495
440
364
442
492
446
356
289
352
506
419

333
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DIOGO FARIA PEREIRA CHEHAB
FRANCISCO CAPELA ALVES FILHO
ARTHUR DEBS

MICHEL DEBS

MIGUEL DOS SANTOS GOMES

FERNANDO ROCHA

FREDERICO ALVES

NATAN SANTOS

GISANA ABEND

ADRIANO ZANATTA BRAGA
ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO PEDRO FARIA PEREIRA CHEHAB
ANTONIO ERNESTO HENRIQUE

ANDERSON CUNHA CARNEIRO DOS
SANTOS

CARLOS EDUARDO SA FORTES
MAURICIO DRUMOND
CLAUDIO MAURICIO GOMES NUNES
JORGE VICENTE

DAVI RAMOS

MARCOS SOUZA

DYLAN MENDONCA GOMES
VICTOR HUGO

LAURENT FLORENZANE
FELIPPE SILVA PAULA
RAPHAEL DA SILVA BARROS

ALEXANDRE VIEIRA MAGALHAES
RIBEIRO

CLAUDIONOR XAVIER DE MATTOS
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26
41
16
51
61
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51
50
21
61
49

LT L L L L KL

43
46
60
69
30
67
30
56
35
39
39
39

LT LT L L L L L L L (LKL

<

89

PAPALEGUAS SPORTS

M2529
M4044
MO0019
M5054
M6064

M4044
M6569
M6569
M4044
M5054
M5054
M2024
M6064
M4549

M4044
M4549
M6064
M6569
M3034
M6569
M3034
M5559
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539

M8099

24
27

17
15

28
10
11
29
18
19
16
16
16

30
17
17
12
33
13
34
12
33
34
35
36

2

FIRJAN SESI
PETROPOLIS

00:35:09
00:35:56
00:35:58
00:35:59
00:36:02

00:36:06
00:36:09
00:36:15

LS PERFORMANCE 00:36:15

00:36:16
00:36:19
00:36:37
00:37:44
00:38:49

LS PERFORMANCE 00:38:50

JOTAEFE

GM MARICA
BRAZILINE

00:39:23
00:40:05
00:40:23
00:40:56
00:41:49
00:43:13
00:43:58
00:43:59

FYLZER CLOTHING 00:44:01

00:44:08
00:47:56

FB ASSESSORIA DE 00:58:00

CORRIDA
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